
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1995; Name=
SOUTHTRUST BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199501130000
11511

01/13/1995
09:39:37 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PACK,
TIMOTHY A

199502060000
32511

02/06/1995
10:44:48 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
BLANTON H

199502210000
44991

02/21/1995
08:36:09 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATSONS
AUTO SALES

199502240000
49011

02/24/1995
12:21:35 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STREET,
JAMES C

199502240000
49001

02/24/1995
12:21:33 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAMRICK,
ANDERSON
EARL

199502240000
49021

02/24/1995
12:21:36 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAZORE,
JUDITH P

199502240000
49031

02/24/1995
12:21:37 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MEANS, TONY
E

199504180001
00281

04/18/1995
09:43:57 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FINCH,
TIMOTHY
EDWIN

199504200001
02831

04/20/1995
10:43:34 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLASGOW,
JAMES F

199505040001
16431

05/04/1995
10:14:58 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
HERBERT JR

199505220001
33701

05/22/1995
12:22:27 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MAGHAAN,
TIM

199505260001
38281

05/26/1995
10:50:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCARTHUR,
DONALD E

199306170001
76961

199506010001
42581

06/01/1995
12:51:56 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CRAWFORD,
MICHAEL C

199305250001
50651

199506050001
45791

06/05/1995
11:01:26 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SALSER,
RODNEY H

199506050001
45811

06/05/1995
11:01:29 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUTLER,
ORRIN L

199506220001
63091

06/22/1995
10:10:16 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WINTERS,
MICHELLE

199506220001
63101

06/22/1995
10:10:18 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEASLEY,
WADE K

199506220001
63111

06/22/1995
10:10:19 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHELLEY,
ALLEN R

199506070001
48901

06/07/1995
02:40:34 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DYESS
OUTDOOR
ADVERTISING
INC

199508250002
34681

08/25/1995
09:19:18 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BOATNER,
FRANK

199509180002
59771

09/18/1995
01:14:16 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HATHCOCK,
GENE

199509220002
65041

09/22/1995
09:10:11 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCNALLY,
JAMES R

199210140002
34341

199510310003
12801

10/31/1995
10:41:04 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LUMBER
GROUP INC

199511060003
18681

11/06/1995
08:49:33 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GAULDEN,
HENRY



199511140003
28461

11/14/1995
02:01:10 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALL, JOHN C
JR

199511270003
39141

11/27/1995
02:51:25 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BISHOP,
RONALD

199502150000
41621

02/15/1995
01:24:12 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR,
ROBERT C

199502150000
41631

02/15/1995
01:24:13 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCKINZIE,
RALPH W III

199503130000
63411

03/13/1995
11:19:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

O REAR, ANN
B

199504200001
02841

04/20/1995
10:43:36 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STOREY,
WILLIAM S


