Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501130000 11511	01/13/1995 09:39:37 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PACK, TIMOTHY A						·
199502060000 32511	02/06/1995 10:44:48 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, BLANTON H						
199502210000 44991	02/21/1995 08:36:09 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATSONS AUTO SALES						
199502240000 49011	02/24/1995 12:21:35 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STREET, JAMES C						
199502240000 49001	02/24/1995 12:21:33 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAMRICK, ANDERSON EARL						
199502240000 49021	02/24/1995 12:21:36 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAZORE, JUDITH P						
199502240000 49031	02/24/1995 12:21:37 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MEANS, TONY E						
199504180001 00281	04/18/1995 09:43:57 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FINCH, TIMOTHY EDWIN						
199504200001 02831	04/20/1995 10:43:34 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLASGOW, JAMES F						
199505040001 16431	05/04/1995 10:14:58 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, HERBERT JR						
199505220001 33701	05/22/1995 12:22:27 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MAGHAAN, TIM						
199505260001 38281	05/26/1995 10:50:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCARTHUR, DONALD E					199306170001 76961	
199506010001 42581	06/01/1995 12:51:56 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CRAWFORD, MICHAEL C					199305250001 50651	
199506050001 45791	06/05/1995 11:01:26 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SALSER, RODNEY H						
199506050001 45811	06/05/1995 11:01:29 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUTLER, ORRIN L						
199506220001 63091	06/22/1995 10:10:16 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WINTERS, MICHELLE						
199506220001 63101	06/22/1995 10:10:18 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEASLEY, WADE K						
199506220001 63111	06/22/1995 10:10:19 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHELLEY, ALLEN R						
199506070001 48901	06/07/1995 02:40:34 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DYESS OUTDOOR ADVERTISING INC						
199508250002 34681	08/25/1995 09:19:18 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BOATNER, FRANK						
199509180002 59771	09/18/1995 01:14:16 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HATHCOCK, GENE						
199509220002 65041	09/22/1995 09:10:11 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCNALLY, JAMES R					199210140002 34341	
199510310003 12801	10/31/1995 10:41:04 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LUMBER GROUP INC						
199511060003 18681	11/06/1995 08:49:33 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GAULDEN, HENRY						

	11/14/1995 02:01:10 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HALL, JOHN C JR			
	11/27/1995 02:51:25 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BISHOP, RONALD			
	02/15/1995 01:24:12 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK		FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR, ROBERT C			
	02/15/1995 01:24:13 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCKINZIE, RALPH W III			
	03/13/1995 11:19:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	O REAR, ANN B			
199504200001 02841	04/20/1995 10:43:36 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK		FINANCING STATEMENT	STOREY, WILLIAM S			